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  ORGANISATION MEMBERS LIST  

As at 21 March 2024 

Principal members 

1. Argonaut Securities Pty Ltd - www.argonaut.com  

2. AUSIEX – Australian Investment Exchange Ltd - www.ausiex.com.au  

3. Baker Young Stockbrokers Ltd - www.bakeryoung.com.au  

4. Bell Financial Group Ltd - https://www.bellfg.com.au/  

5. BNP Paribas Securities Services - https://securities.cib.bnpparibas 

6. Burrell Stockbroking Wealth Management Pty Ltd - https://www.burrell.com.au  

7. Canaccord Genuity (Australia) Ltd 

https://www.canaccordgenuity.com/wealth-management-australia/  

8. CMC Markets Stockbroking Ltd - www.cmcmarkets.com  

9. Commonwealth Securities Ltd - www.commsec.com.au  

10. E&P Financial Group Ltd - www.eap.com.au  

11. Euroz Hartleys Ltd – www.euroz.com  

12. Finclear Services Australia Ltd – www.finclear.com.au  

13. FNZ Securities - https://www.fnz.com/  

14. GBA Capital - https://www.gbacapital.com.au/  

15. Instinet Australia Pty Ltd – www.instinet.com  

16. JBWere Ltd – www.jbwere.com.au  

17. Joseph Palmer & Sons – www.jpalmer.com.au  

18. LGT Crestone Wealth Management Ltd - www.lgtcrestone.com.au  

19. Morgans Financial Ltd – www.morgans.com.au  

20. Morgan Stanley Wealth Management Ltd – www.morganstanley.com.au  

21. Morrison Securities Pty Ltd – www.morrisonsecurities.com  

22. Openmarkets Australia Ltd – www.openmarkets.com.au  

23. Ord Minnett Ltd – www.ords.com.au  

24. PhillipCapital Ltd – www.phillipcapital.com.au  

25. Saxo Capital Markets (Australia) Pty Ltd - https://www.home.saxo/en-au  

26. Shaw and Partners Ltd – www.shawandpartners.com.au  

27. Taylor Collison Ltd – www.taylorcollison.com.au  

28. WealthHub Securities Ltd – www.nabtrade.com.au  

29. Wilsons Advisory and Stockbroking Ltd – www.wilsonsadvisory.com.au  


